

**EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

\* Amount does not match submitted Bid

**2019 HMA SURFACING  
BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT A**

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt		Reith Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		Engineering Estimate	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
**HMA, 13A	38,260	TON	\$ 63.95	\$ 2,446,727.00	\$ 64.86	\$ 2,481,543.60	\$ 76.62	\$ 2,931,481.20 *	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,295,600.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,384	SYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,152.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,152.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,920.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,172.00
Shoulder, CI II	12,510	TON	\$ 21.00	\$ 262,710.00	\$ 21.58	\$ 269,965.80	\$ 22.50	\$ 281,475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 250,200.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	4,873	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,218.25	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,705.55	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,309.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,873.00
DR. Structure Cover, ADJ.	2	EACH	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
Monument Box Adjust	28	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT A</b>			<b>\$ 2,728,507.25</b>		<b>\$ 2,772,266.95</b>		<b>\$ 3,242,985.70 *</b>		<b>\$ 2,562,445.00</b>	
*HMA , 13A - NO RAP	38,260	TON	\$ 70.25	\$ 2,687,765.00	\$ 71.81	\$ 2,747,450.60	\$ 86.33	\$ 3,302,985.80 *		
**Mix design percent RAP binder by weight of total binder				17%		16%		17%		